

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 1 of 44

Contract R -38979-A Fed/State Project No 159230600ST3 DBE Goal: 7.00  
Description: SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT Engineer's Estimate: \$631,918.00  
Call 100 Route: SR 26 Greenfield District  
Location: ON SR 26 OVER UNT TO EAST FORK LITTLE WILDCAT CREEK  
County: HOWARD

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$595,000.00	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. tguthrie@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$615,000.00	R
35-2094565	3D COMPANY INC estimating@3dcompanyinc.com	MUNCIE IN	(765)288-3326	\$575,897.69	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 2 of 44

Contract R -39747-A Fed/State Project No 160100300LC3 DBE Goal: 14.00  
Description: BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES  
Call 101 Route:  
Location: ON LOWER FALL CREEK TRAIL FROM CENTRAL CANAL TO INDIANA AVE  
County: MARION

Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Greenfield District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION ejordan@rieth-riley.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)634-5561	\$4,176,951.92	R
35-1111003	WHITE CONSTRUCTION LLC CivilEstimating@whiteconstruction.com	CLINTON IN	(765)832-8526	\$3,825,015.41	R
35-1128289	BEATY CONSTRUCTION INC bfenimore@beatyinc.com	BOGGSTOWN IN	(317)835-2254	\$4,246,889.43	R
35-1310611	DUNCAN ROBERTSON INC dri@drobertson.net	FRANKLIN IN	(317)736-6024	\$4,181,665.18	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$4,543,743.65	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 3 of 44

Contract R -40359-A Fed/State Project No 170090500LC3 DBE Goal: 12.00  
Description: INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Call 121 Route: Greenfield District  
Location: ON MANN ROAD AND SOUTHPORT ROAD  
County: MARION

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION mcompton@rieth-riley.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)634-5561	\$698,505.00	R
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$783,869.69	R
35-1151771	CALUMET CIVIL CONTRACTORS INC quotes@calumetcivil.com	WHITESTOWN IN	(317)769-1900	\$735,000.00	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$886,000.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 4 of 44

Contract R -40493-A Fed/State Project No 160194600ST2 DBE Goal: 9.00  
Description: SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND PIPE LINING Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Call 131 Route: SR 1 Greenfield District  
Location: ALONG SR 1, 3.05 MILES NORTH OF I-70  
County: WAYNE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1004746	TEMPLE & TEMPLE EXCAVATING & PAVING INC jasonm@templeandtemple.com	SALEM IN	(812)883-6644	\$1,570,829.50	R
35-1817574	YARDBERRY LANDSCAPE COMPANY tyarb@aol.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)378-5783	\$2,042,689.00	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP bill.ketron@milestonelp.com	RICHMOND IN	(765)935-4231	\$1,948,350.00	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$1,675,000.00	R
35-2065425	INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS INC kalexander@infrastructuresystems.com	ORLEANS IN	(812)865-3309	\$2,344,029.50	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 5 of 44

Contract R -40562-A Fed/State Project No 170017700ST6 DBE Goal: 8.00  
Description: SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND PIPE LINING Engineer's Estimate: \$1,265,669.30  
Call 141 Route: SR 545 Vincennes District  
Location: ON SR 545 OVER UNT OF E FORK CROOKED CRK, 5.55 MI S OF SR 62  
County: SPENCER

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1009310	DEIG BROTHERS LUMBER & CONSTR spencer@deigbros.com	EVANSVILLE IN	(812)423-4201	\$1,479,316.75	R
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$1,148,600.00	R
35-1487672	MAC CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATING bryanw@macconstruction.com	NEW ALBANY IN	(812)941-7895	\$1,226,950.00	R
35-1801998	CLR INC creitmeyer@aol.com	BLOOMINGTON IN	(812)336-3438	\$1,085,301.03	R
35-1878024	RAGLE, INC. AWARD@RAGLEINC.COM	NEWBURGH IN	(812)853-9558	\$1,093,035.03	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 6 of 44

Contract R -40842-A Fed/State Project No 170297600LC3 DBE Goal: 9.00

Description: ADDED TRAVEL LANES AND BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Greenfield District

Call 151

Route:

Location: ON EMERSON AVENUE FROM STOP 11 ROAD TO SOUTHPORT ROAD

County: MARION

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION malexander@rieth-riley.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)634-5561	\$14,770,441.95	R
35-1128289	BEATY CONSTRUCTION INC bfenimore@beatyinc.com	BOGGSTOWN IN	(317)835-2254	\$14,461,991.47	R
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$15,289,840.66	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP Indyquotes@milestonelp.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)788-6885	\$13,873,000.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 7 of 44

Contract R -41235-B Fed/State Project No 180097800LC6 DBE Goal: 14.00  
Description: BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES Engineer's Estimate: \$1,064,860.41  
Call 161 Route: Vincennes District  
Location: ALONG WASHINGTON ST AND JACKSON ST AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS  
County: SULLIVAN

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1878024	RAGLE, INC. AWARD@RAGLEINC.COM	NEWBURGH IN	(812)853-9558	\$1,049,891.64	R

---

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 8 of 44

Contract R -42054-A Fed/State Project No 190065200ST1 DBE Goal: 12.00

Description: ASPHALT RESURFACE

Engineer's Estimate: \$2,338,727.07

Call 191

Route: US 421

Crawfordsville District

Location: ON US 421 FROM 1.0 MILE NORTH OF THE COUNTY LINE TO SR 32

County: BOONE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION lyarling@rieth-riley.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)634-5561	\$2,274,000.00	R
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$2,225,820.55	R
35-1151771	CALUMET CIVIL CONTRACTORS INC quotes@calumetcivil.com	WHITESTOWN IN	(317)769-1900	\$2,429,999.00	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP Indyquotes@milestonelp.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)788-6885	\$2,108,407.00	R



Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Contract R -42158-A Fed/State Project No 138347000ST2 DBE Goal: 9.00  
Description: SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT Engineer's Estimate: \$1,354,843.15  
Call 201 Route: SR 16 Fort Wayne District  
Location: ON SR 16, 0.40 MILE NORTH OF SR 19  
County: MIAMI

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1065659	BROOKS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC quotes@brooks1st.com	FORT WAYNE IN	(260)478-1990	\$1,322,398.00	R
35-2094565	3D COMPANY INC estimating@3dcompanyinc.com	MUNCIE IN	(765)288-3326	\$1,481,652.24	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 10 of 44

Contract R -42465-A Fed/State Project No 170139800ST2 DBE Goal: 9.00  
Description: SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT  
Call 211 Route: SR 13  
Location: ON SR 13 OVER UNT PIPE CREEK, 0.8 MILE SOUTH OF SR 18  
County: GRANT

Engineer's Estimate: \$422,222.15  
Fort Wayne District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1065659	BROOKS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC quotes@brooks1st.com	FORT WAYNE IN	(260)478-1990	\$398,502.00	R
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$549,269.69	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$498,000.00	R
35-2094565	3D COMPANY INC estimating@3dcompanyinc.com	MUNCIE IN	(765)288-3326	\$487,117.07	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 11 of 44

Contract R -42542-A Fed/State Project No 160029400ST2 DBE Goal: 12.00  
Description: ASPHALT RESURFACE, BRIDGE AND PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Call 221 Route: SR 16 Fort Wayne District  
Location: ON SR 16, 2.90 MILES E OF US 31 TO 3.71 MILES E OF US 31  
County: MIAMI

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type	
35-0997978	PHEND & BROWN INC indotletting@phend-brown.com	MILFORD IN	(574)658-4166	\$7,992,224.00	R	HMA SECTION
35-1374866	PRIMCO INC jenniferb@primco.net	FORT WAYNE IN	(260)478-1548	\$8,271,268.56	R	HMA SECTION

Present Values of Future Maintenance

Section	Amounts
0002-HMA	\$197,956.26
0003-PCCP	\$158,884.17

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 12 of 44

Contract R -42651-A Fed/State Project No 160211000ST4 MBE Goal: 7.00 WBE Goal: 5.00 IVOSB Goal: 3.00  
Description: ASPHALT RESURFACE Engineer's Estimate: \$1,089,241.70  
Call 231 Route: US 20 LaPorte District  
Location: ON US 20 FROM SR 152 TO SR 912  
County: LAKE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION hwilliams@rieth-riley.com	GARY IN	(219)977-0722	\$1,008,548.00	R
35-1120685	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS NORTH INC grestimating@milestonelp.com	GRIFFITH IN	(219)924-5900	\$1,217,705.64	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 13 of 44

Contract R -43127-A Fed/State Project No 200171800ST1 DBE Goal: 12.00  
Description: MEDIAN RECONSTRUCTION Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Call 241 Route: US 41 Crawfordsville District  
Location: ON US 41 FROM 0.54 MILE SOUTH OF I-70 TO SR 63  
County: VIGO

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1111003	WHITE CONSTRUCTION LLC CivilEstimating@whiteconstruction.com	CLINTON IN	(765)832-8526	\$1,087,965.50	R
37-0797609	FEUTZ CONTRACTORS INC steve@feutzcontractors.com	PARIS IL	(217)465-8402	\$1,048,827.58	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 14 of 44

Contract R -43482-A Fed/State Project No 200254600ST6 MBE Goal: 7.00 WBE Goal: 5.00 IVOSB Goal: 3.00  
Description: INSTITUTION AND PARK ROAD MAINTENANCE Engineer's Estimate: \$689,306.62  
Call 251 Route: Vincennes District  
Location: ON VARIOUS ROADS THROUGHOUT NEWTON STEWARD RECREATION  
AREA  
County: VARIOUS

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
11-3838875	CALCAR PAVING INC landon.begle@cavequarries.com	JASPER IN	(812)482-1024	\$488,846.05	R
35-0626844	J H RUDOLPH & COMPANY bryan.rucker@jhrudolph.com	DALE IN	(812)476-4921	\$521,284.68	R
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$687,840.09	R
46-2763132	C & R CONSTRUCTION AND CONSULTING LLC lcrosier@crconstruction.info	CORYDON IN	(812)738-4493	\$647,749.40	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 15 of 44

Contract R -44016-A Fed/State Project No 210119000ST5 MBE Goal: 7.00 WBE Goal: 5.00 IVOSB Goal: 3.00  
Description: ASPHALT RESURFACE Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Call 261 Route: US 31 Seymour District  
Location: ON US 31 FROM 1.9 MILES N OF SR 60 TO 2.14 MILES N OF SR 60  
County: CLARK

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$213,044.69	R

---

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 16 of 44

Contract B -37667-A Fed/State Project No 140102700LC4 DBE Goal: 11.00

Description: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,084,458.35

Call 301

Route:

LaPorte District

Location: ON OTIS ROAD OVER LITTLE CALUMET RVR, 0.67 MILE S OF CR 100N

County: LAPORTE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION hwilliams@rieth-riley.com	GARY IN	(219)977-0722	\$1,253,392.93	R
35-1106884	ELLAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC mzurbriggen@sbcglobal.net	GARY IN	(219)938-0860	\$1,259,884.04	R
35-1339168	LAPORTE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC jdehaven@laporteconstruction.com	LAPORTE IN	(219)393-5555	\$1,047,058.27	R
35-1690004	NORTHERN INDIANA CONSTRUCTION MISHAWAKA CO INC davidwalorski@northernin.com	MISHAWAKA IN	(574)256-1811	\$1,376,585.39	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP lafayettequotes@milestonelp.com	LAFAYETTE IN	(765)772-7500	\$1,117,709.50	R
36-3253376	DUNNET BAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Estimating@dunnetbay.net	GLENDALE HEIGHTS IL	(630)539-1200	\$1,339,418.19	R



Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 17 of 44

36-4518443	F H PASCHEN S N NIELSEN & ASSOCIATES LLC	CHICAGO		\$1,400,057.36	R
	IN_Estimating@fhpaschen.com	IL	(773)444-3474		

---

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 18 of 44

Contract B -39233-A Fed/State Project No 159323600ST3 DBE Goal: 8.00  
Description: BRIDGE AND SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT Engineer's Estimate: \$3,156,913.03  
Call 311 Route: SR 32 Greenfield District  
Location: ON SR 32 OVER STONY CREEK, 1.70 MILES EAST OF SR 38  
County: HAMILTON

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION arayner@rieth-riley.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)634-5561	\$2,999,611.80	R
35-1111003	WHITE CONSTRUCTION LLC CivilEstimating@whiteconstruction.com	CLINTON IN	(765)832-8526	\$3,222,412.66	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP Indyquotes@milestonelp.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)788-6885	\$3,336,000.00	R
38-3806996	HIS CONSTRUCTORS INC estimating@hisconstructors.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)284-1195	\$2,807,000.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 19 of 44

Contract B -39290-A Fed/State Project No 159324100ST3 DBE Goal: 6.00  
Description: BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT  
Call 321 Route: SR 44  
Location: ON SR 44 OVER E FORK WHITEWATER RIVER, 3.83 MILES W OF US 27  
County: UNION

Engineer's Estimate: \$2,355,422.80  
Greenfield District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1128289	BEATY CONSTRUCTION INC bfenimore@beatyinc.com	BOGGSTOWN IN	(317)835-2254	\$2,370,636.88	R
35-1310611	DUNCAN ROBERTSON INC dri@drobotson.net	FRANKLIN IN	(317)736-6024	\$1,956,865.12	R
35-1357381	DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC katrinak@daveomara.com	NORTH VERNON IN	(812)346-4135	\$2,531,208.00	R
35-1385672	FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO INC quotes@forceco.com	COLUMBUS IN	(812)372-8441	\$2,624,096.19	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP Jterrell@milestonelp.com	RICHMOND IN	(765)935-4231	\$2,375,877.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 20 of 44

Contract B -40368-A Fed/State Project No 170092800ST3 DBE Goal: 13.00

Description: BRIDGE REHABILITATION OR REPAIR

Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Greenfield District

Call 331

Route:

Location: ON 16TH ST OVER LITTLE EAGLE CREEK, 1.5 MI W OF LAFAYETTE RD

County: MARION

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION arayner@rieth-riley.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)634-5561	\$2,211,391.05	R
35-1310611	DUNCAN ROBERTSON INC dri@drobotson.net	FRANKLIN IN	(317)736-6024	\$2,138,550.30	R
35-1609544	PONTEM CONTRACTORS INC chighsmith@pontemcontractors.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)484-1500	\$2,138,180.85	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP Indyquotes@milestonelp.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)788-6885	\$2,378,300.00	R
38-3806996	HIS CONSTRUCTORS INC estimating@hisconstructors.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)284-1195	\$2,638,984.07	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 21 of 44

Contract B -40428-A Fed/State Project No 160048900ST5 DBE Goal: 12.00  
Description: BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT Engineer's Estimate: \$1,995,805.25  
Call 341 Route: SR 46 Seymour District  
Location: ON SR 46 OVER SAND CREEK, 0.9 MILE EAST OF US 421  
County: DECATUR

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0844079	PAUL H ROHE COMPANY mark.richardson@jrjnet.com	AURORA IN	(812)926-1471	\$1,787,215.81	R
35-1357381	DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC katrinak@daveomara.com	NORTH VERNON IN	(812)346-4135	\$1,571,000.00	R
35-1636776	LINKEL COMPANY LLC Tom@LinkelCo.com	BATESVILLE IN	(812)934-5190	\$2,462,747.50	R
35-1878024	RAGLE, INC. AWARD@RAGLEINC.COM	NEWBURGH IN	(812)853-9558	\$1,847,300.12	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP ALEE@MILESTONELP.COM	COLUMBUS IN	(812)579-5248	\$1,917,300.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 22 of 44

Contract B -40439-A Fed/State Project No 170146500ST5 DBE Goal: 5.00  
Description: REPLACE SUPERSTRUCTURE  
Call 351 Route: I-74  
Location: ON I-74E OVER WHITEWATER RIVER, 0.71 MILE WEST OF US 52  
County: DEARBORN

Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Seymour District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
31-1323837	SUNESIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY estimating@sunesiscc.com	WEST CHESTER OH	(513)326-6000	\$25,051,627.06	R
35-1128289	BEATY CONSTRUCTION INC bfenimore@beatyinc.com	BOGGSTOWN IN	(317)835-2254	\$25,645,271.62	R
35-1878024	RAGLE, INC. AWARD@RAGLEINC.COM	NEWBURGH IN	(812)853-9558	\$26,594,670.58	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP KEVIN.ELY@MILESTONELP.COM	COLUMBUS IN	(812)579-5248	\$24,795,000.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 23 of 44

Contract B -40881-A Fed/State Project No 170295400LC5 DBE Goal: 7.00  
Description: REPLACE SUPERSTRUCTURE  
Call 361 Route:  
Location: ON GREENSBURG ROAD OVER SUGAR CREEK, 0.1 MILE E OF CR 700E  
County: JOHNSON

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,484,023.61  
Seymour District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION jdurachta@rieth-riley.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)634-5561	\$2,054,878.00	R
35-1128289	BEATY CONSTRUCTION INC bfenimore@beatyinc.com	BOGGSTOWN IN	(317)835-2254	\$1,948,311.22	R
35-1139301	E & B PAVING LLC quotes@ebpaving.com	ANDERSON IN	(765)643-5358	\$2,048,978.60	R
35-1310611	DUNCAN ROBERTSON INC dri@drobertson.net	FRANKLIN IN	(317)736-6024	\$1,464,634.90	R
35-1385672	FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO INC quotes@forceco.com	COLUMBUS IN	(812)372-8441	\$2,060,142.29	R
35-1878024	RAGLE, INC. AWARD@RAGLEINC.COM	NEWBURGH IN	(812)853-9558	\$1,651,966.10	R
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP JON.NOLTING@MILESTONELP.COM	COLUMBUS IN	(812)579-5248	\$1,723,600.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 24 of 44

Contract B -42038-A Fed/State Project No 190066600ST1 DBE Goal: 9.00

Description: BRIDGE THIN DECK OVERLAY

Engineer's Estimate: \$687,957.00

Call 371

Route: US 52

Crawfordsville District

Location: ON US 52 OVER UNT WABASH RIVER, 0.08 MILE SOUTH OF SR 26

County: TIPPECANOE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION hwilliams@rieth-riley.com	GARY IN	(219)977-0722	\$649,639.95	R
38-1164400	RAM CONSTRUCTION SRVCS OF MICHIGAN INC RMerchant@RamServices.com	LIVONIA MI	(734)464-3800	\$479,315.86	R



Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 25 of 44

Contract B -42059-A Fed/State Project No 190136600ST3 DBE Goal: 10.00  
Description: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Call 381 Route: US 31 Greenfield District  
Location: ON US 31N OVER WILDCAT CREEK  
County: HOWARD

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1374866	PRIMCO INC jenniferb@primco.net	FORT WAYNE IN	(260)478-1548	\$942,481.78	R

---

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 26 of 44

Contract B -42087-A Fed/State Project No 190071000ST5 DBE Goal: 12.00

Description: BRIDGE THIN DECK OVERLAY

Engineer's Estimate: \$639,093.50

Call 391

Route: SR 46

Seymour District

Location: ON SR 46E OVER CENTER FORK STOUT CREEK, 0.75 MILE W OF SR 37

County: MONROE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
05-0558668	WEDDLE BROTHERS HIGHWAY GROUP LLC highwaygroup@weddlebros.com	EVANSVILLE IN	(812)477-4147	\$368,069.91	R
20-3838553	PACIFIC PAINTING CO INC peter@pacificpci.com	MUNSTER IN	(219)836-4763	\$474,997.50	R
35-1801998	CLR INC creitmeyer@aol.com	BLOOMINGTON IN	(812)336-3438	\$334,028.81	R
35-1878024	RAGLE, INC. AWARD@RAGLEINC.COM	NEWBURGH IN	(812)853-9558	\$364,349.33	R
38-1164400	RAM CONSTRUCTION SRVCS OF MICHIGAN INC RMerchant@RamServices.com	LIVONIA MI	(734)464-3800	\$297,155.10	R
61-1609668	ENNEKING PRESSURE CLEANING INC ashley@ennekingpc.com	OSGOOD IN	(812)212-6489	\$409,406.95	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 27 of 44

Contract B -42170-A Fed/State Project No 170029600ST4 MBE Goal: 7.00 WBE Goal: 5.00 IVOSB Goal: 3.00  
Description: BRIDGE PAINTING AND THIN DECK OVERLAY Engineer's Estimate: \$5,598,560.32  
Call 401 Route: I-94 LaPorte District  
Location: ON I-94E OVER US 20, WILLOW CRK AND CSX RR, 0.9 MI E OF I-90  
County: PORTER

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION hwilliams@rieth-riley.com	GARY IN	(219)977-0722	\$4,470,346.90	R
36-3253376	DUNNET BAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Estimating@dunnetbay.net	GLENDALE HEIGHTS IL	(630)539-1200	\$3,974,209.70	R
36-4518443	F H PASCHEN S N NIELSEN & ASSOCIATES LLC IN_Estimating@fhpaschen.com	CHICAGO IL	(773)444-3474	\$3,646,478.03	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 28 of 44

Contract B -42208-A Fed/State Project No 190152300ST3 DBE Goal: 6.00  
Description: BRIDGE THIN DECK OVERLAY  
Call 411 Route: SR 931  
Location: ON SR 931N RAMP OVER US 31, 0.48 MILE SOUTH OF SR 931  
County: HOWARD

Engineer's Estimate: \$481,874.00  
Greenfield District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
05-0558668	WEDDLE BROTHERS HIGHWAY GROUP LLC highwaygroup@weddlebros.com	EVANSVILLE IN	(812)477-4147	\$384,873.61	R
20-3838553	PACIFIC PAINTING CO INC peter@pacificpci.com	MUNSTER IN	(219)836-4763	\$333,661.30	R
38-1164400	RAM CONSTRUCTION SRVCS OF MICHIGAN INC RMerchant@RamServices.com	LIVONIA MI	(734)464-3800	\$343,249.70	R
61-1609668	ENNEKING PRESSURE CLEANING INC ashley@ennekingpc.com	OSGOOD IN	(812)212-6489	\$513,907.50	R
86-0396664	TRUESDELL CORPORATION ebryant@truesdellcorp.com	TEMPE AZ	(602)437-1711	\$388,388.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 29 of 44

Contract B -42460-A Fed/State Project No 190148200ST2 DBE Goal: 9.00  
Description: BRIDGE THIN DECK OVERLAY AND SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT  
Call 421 Route: SR 15  
Location: ON SR 15 OVER NORFOLK SOUTHERN RR 4.02 MILES NORTH OF SR 14  
County: KOSCIUSKO

Engineer's Estimate: None Below  
Fort Wayne District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION ralvarado@rieth-riley.com	SOUTH BEND IN	(574)288-8321	\$1,244,419.45	R
35-1489621	HRP CONSTRUCTION INC estimating@hrpconstruction.com	SOUTH BEND IN	(574)271-7800	\$1,330,986.99	R
35-1817530	PIONEER ASSOCIATES INC mjones@pioneerassociatesinc.com	ALBION IN	(260)636-3000	\$976,021.62	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 30 of 44

Contract B -42468-A Fed/State Project No 190148800ST2 DBE Goal: 13.00  
Description: BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY AND REPLACE SUPERSTRUCTURE Engineer's Estimate: \$1,611,521.06  
Call 431 Route: SR 3 Fort Wayne District  
Location: ON SR 3 OVER LITTLE LICK CREEK, 0.67 SOUTH OF SR 26  
County: BLACKFORD

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1057237	R L MCCOY INC johndeathe@rlmccoy.net	COLUMBIA CITY IN	(260)625-3443	\$1,498,370.27	R
35-1310611	DUNCAN ROBERTSON INC dri@drobertson.net	FRANKLIN IN	(317)736-6024	\$1,294,912.18	R
35-1374866	PRIMCO INC jenniferb@primco.net	FORT WAYNE IN	(260)478-1548	\$1,533,892.49	R
35-1817530	PIONEER ASSOCIATES INC mjones@pioneerassociatesinc.com	ALBION IN	(260)636-3000	\$1,325,877.75	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 31 of 44

Contract B -42504-A Fed/State Project No 190141900ST4 DBE Goal: 14.00

Description: BRIDGE THIN DECK OVERLAY AND SMALL STRUCTURE PIPE LINING

Engineer's Estimate: None Below

Call 451

Route: I-65

LaPorte District

Location: ON I-65S OVER CSX RR, 3.92 MILES SOUTH OF SR 10

County: JASPER

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP lafayettequotes@milestonelp.com	LAFAYETTE IN	(765)772-7500	\$2,598,574.83	R
36-3253376	DUNNET BAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Estimating@dunnetbay.net	GLENDALE HEIGHTS IL	(630)539-1200	\$2,428,448.01	R
36-4518443	F H PASCHEN S N NIELSEN & ASSOCIATES LLC IN_Estimating@fhpaschen.com	CHICAGO IL	(773)444-3474	\$2,619,661.86	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 32 of 44

Contract B -42569-A Fed/State Project No 140003400ST3 DBE Goal: 6.00

Description: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Engineer's Estimate: None Below

Call 461

Route: I-465

Greenfield District

Location: ON I-465E OVER 96TH STREET, 1.22 MILES WEST OF US 421

County: MARION

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP Indyquotes@milestonelp.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)788-6885	\$23,246,000.00	R
36-2839689	ICC GROUP INC. estimating@icceo.com	ELBURN IL	(630)232-7280	\$22,619,000.00	R



Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 33 of 44

Contract B -42869-A Fed/State Project No 200024700ST5 DBE Goal: 14.00  
Description: BRIDGE PAINTING  
Call 471 Route: SR 135  
Location: ON SR 135 OVER BARNES CREEK, 1.88 MILES NORTH OF SR 252  
County: JOHNSON

Engineer's Estimate: \$208,379.00  
Seymour District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1602596	CIVIL COATINGS AND CONSTRUCTION INC BIDS@CIVILCOATINGS.COM	VALPARAISO IN	(219)531-5300	\$165,167.50	R
35-1645115	THREE STAR PAINTING INC THREESTARPAINTINGINC@YAHOO.COM	MERRILLVILLE IN	(219)947-3021	\$176,465.50	R
36-4696205	OLYMPUS PAINTING LLC Johnyt47@yahoo.com	VALPARAISO IN	(219)973-8530	\$97,132.50	R
75-3124141	EAGLE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE COMPANY INC eaglepmco@sbcglobal.net	LANSING IL	(708)862-8712	\$133,316.50	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 34 of 44

Contract B -42920-A Fed/State Project No 200107000ST1 DBE Goal: 14.00  
Description: BRIDGE PAINTING  
Call 481 Route: SR 25  
Location: ON SR 25 OVER WEA CREEK, 1.01 MILES SOUTH OF US 231  
County: TIPPECANOE

Engineer's Estimate: \$913,194.07  
Crawfordsville District

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
20-3838553	PACIFIC PAINTING CO INC peter@pacificpci.com	MUNSTER IN	(219)836-4763	\$606,231.00	R
35-1602596	CIVIL COATINGS AND CONSTRUCTION INC BIDS@CIVILCOATINGS.COM	VALPARAISO IN	(219)531-5300	\$596,000.00	R
35-1645115	THREE STAR PAINTING INC THREESTARPAINTINGINC@YAHOO. COM	MERRILLVILLE IN	(219)947-3021	\$575,848.05	R
36-4696205	OLYMPUS PAINTING LLC Johnyt47@yahoo.com	VALPARAISO IN	(219)973-8530	\$450,452.00	R
75-3124141	EAGLE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE COMPANY INC eaglepmco@sbcglobal.net	LANSING IL	(708)862-8712	\$527,427.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 35 of 44

Contract B -43113-A Fed/State Project No 200019000ST2 DBE Goal: 14.00

Description: BRIDGE PAINTING

Engineer's Estimate: None Below

Call 491

Route: SR 3

Fort Wayne District

Location: ON SR 3 OVER PIGEON RIVER, 3.02 MILES NORTH OF US 20

County: LAGRANGE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION hwilliams@rieth-riley.com	GARY IN	(219)977-0722	\$875,254.00	R
35-1817530	PIONEER ASSOCIATES INC mjones@pioneerassociatesinc.com	ALBION IN	(260)636-3000	\$653,706.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 36 of 44

Contract T -40326-A Fed/State Project No 160095800LC3 DBE Goal: 1.00

Description: SIGN REPLACEMENT

Engineer's Estimate: \$900,112.37

Call 521

Route:

Greenfield District

Location: ON VARIOUS ROADS THROUGHOUT THE GREENFIELD DISTRICT

County: HENRY

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0965412	SHAMBAUGH & SON LP quotes@shambaugh.com	FORT WAYNE IN	(260)487-7777	\$811,224.70	R
35-1657131	MICHIANA CONTRACTING INC skirkpatrick@michianacontracting.com	PLYMOUTH IN	(574)936-8613	\$775,901.00	R
35-1710202	SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION INC Charlie.SCI@sbcglobal.net	GREENFIELD IN	(317)894-0120	\$690,623.30	R
35-2040834	GRIDLOCK TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC david@gridlocktraffic.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)541-2727	\$600,380.00	R
35-2110733	SPECIALTIES COMPANY LLC AND SUBSIDIARY spencer.storie@specialtiescompany.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)594-0291	\$575,000.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 37 of 44

Contract T -40371-A Fed/State Project No 170093600LC3 DBE Goal: 14.00  
Description: PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES IMPROVEMENT Engineer's Estimate: \$3,072,991.09  
Call 531 Route: Greenfield District  
Location: ALONG VARIOUS ROADS WITHIN 0.5 MILE OF INDYGO RED LINE  
County: MARION

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1111003	WHITE CONSTRUCTION LLC CivilEstimating@whiteconstruction.com	CLINTON IN	(765)832-8526	\$3,537,992.00	R
35-1128289	BEATY CONSTRUCTION INC bfenimore@beatyinc.com	BOGGSTOWN IN	(317)835-2254	\$3,358,710.80	R
35-1151771	CALUMET CIVIL CONTRACTORS INC quotes@calumetcivil.com	WHITESTOWN IN	(317)769-1900	\$2,847,000.00	R
35-1606893	OLCO INC crystal@olcoinc.com	BATESVILLE IN	(812)933-0205	\$3,409,584.76	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$3,947,000.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 38 of 44

Contract T -41376-A Fed/State Project No 180159200LC5 DBE Goal: 9.00

Description: PEDESTRIAN FLASHING BEACONS

Engineer's Estimate: None Below

Call 541

Route:

Seymour District

Location: ALONG VARIOUS SCHOOL ZONES THROUGHOUT THE CITY OF  
GREENWOOD

County: JOHNSON

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1657131	MICHIANA CONTRACTING INC skirkpatrick@michianacontracting.com	PLYMOUTH IN	(574)936-8613	\$588,718.36	R
35-1878024	RAGLE, INC. AWARD@RAGLEINC.COM	NEWBURGH IN	(812)853-9558	\$697,844.00	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$899,718.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 39 of 44

Contract T -41388-A Fed/State Project No 180144300LC3 DBE Goal: 14.00

Description: PEDESTRIAN INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT

Engineer's Estimate: \$719,571.50

Call 551

Route:

Greenfield District

Location: ALONG 36TH STREEET AND MEADOWS PARKWAY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

County: MARION

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1151771	CALUMET CIVIL CONTRACTORS INC quotes@calumetcivil.com	WHITESTOWN IN	(317)769-1900	\$816,500.00	R
35-1606893	OLCO INC crystal@olcoinc.com	BATESVILLE IN	(812)933-0205	\$589,632.10	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$993,000.00	R
35-2308925	EDWARD & JONES CONCRETE INC INFO@CONCRETE.COM	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)284-1117	\$578,944.62	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 40 of 44

Contract T -41801-A Fed/State Project No 180205600ST3 DBE Goal: 6.00

Description: SIGN INSTALLATION AND REPAIR

Engineer's Estimate: None Below

Call 561

Route: US 35

Greenfield District

Location: ON US 35 FROM 1.25 MILES N OF SR 38 TO 1.3 MILES S OF SR 67

County: WAYNE

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0965412	SHAMBAUGH & SON LP quotes@shambaugh.com	FORT WAYNE IN	(260)487-7777	\$109,526.00	R
35-1657131	MICHIANA CONTRACTING INC skirkpatrick@michianacontracting.com	PLYMOUTH IN	(574)936-8613	\$97,467.00	R
35-2040834	GRIDLOCK TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC david@gridlocktraffic.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)541-2727	\$137,690.00	R
35-2110733	SPECIALTIES COMPANY LLC AND SUBSIDIARY spencer.storie@specialtiescompany.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)594-0291	\$84,000.00	R



Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 41 of 44

Contract T -41882-A Fed/State Project No 180206100ST3 DBE Goal: 3.00

Description: NEW SIGN INSTALLATION

Engineer's Estimate: \$285,400.00

Call 571

Route:

Greenfield District

Location: ALONG VARIOUS SCHOOL ZONES THROUGHOUT THE GREENFIELD DIST

County: VARIOUS

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-0392360	HOOSIER COMPANY INC pnitiss@hoosierco.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)872-8125	\$410,021.20	R
35-1262778	MIDWESTERN ELECTRIC INC rlepper@midwesternelectricinc.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)545-7641	\$291,043.00	R
35-1657131	MICHIANA CONTRACTING INC skirkpatrick@michianacontracting.com	PLYMOUTH IN	(574)936-8613	\$269,884.00	R
35-1710202	SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION INC Charlie.SCI@sbcglobal.net	GREENFIELD IN	(317)894-0120	\$245,180.00	R
35-2046222	MORPHEY CONSTRUCTION INC. bid.opportunities@morpheyconstruction.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)356-9250	\$296,619.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 42 of 44

Contract T -42486-A Fed/State Project No 190203600ST2 DBE Goal: 1.00

Description: RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, REFURBISHED

Engineer's Estimate: None Below

Call 581

Route:

Fort Wayne District

Location: ON VARIOUS ROADS THROUGHOUT THE FORT WAYNE DISTRICT

County: VARIOUS

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
31-1035771	A & A SAFETY INC shawnd@aasafetyinc.com	AMELIA OH	(513)943-6100	\$644,820.00	R
35-2040834	GRIDLOCK TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC bryan@gridlocktraffic.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)541-2727	\$998,627.70	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 43 of 44

Contract T -42518-A Fed/State Project No 190201800ST5 DBE Goal: 4.00

Description: RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, REFURBISHED

Engineer's Estimate: None Below

Call 591

Route:

Seymour District

Location: ON VARIOUS ROADS THROUGHOUT THE SEYMOUR DISTRICT

County: VARIOUS

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
31-1035771	A & A SAFETY INC shawnd@aasafetyinc.com	AMELIA OH	(513)943-6100	\$453,716.85	R
35-2040834	GRIDLOCK TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC bryan@gridlocktraffic.com	INDIANAPOLIS IN	(317)541-2727	\$600,679.00	R

Date: 9/15/2021



INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
APPARENT BID RESULTS  
FOR THE LETTING OF September 15, 2021

Page 44 of 44

Contract TM-43526-A Fed/State Project No 200261100ST3 MBE Goal: 7.00 WBE Goal: 5.00 IVOSB Goal: 3.00  
Description: TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE Engineer's Estimate: \$149,315.00  
Call 621 Route: Greenfield District  
Location: ON VARIOUS ROADS THROUGHOUT THE GREENFIELD DISTRICT  
County: VARIOUS

Code	Bidder	Address	Phone	Amount of Bid	Type
35-1710202	SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION INC Charlie.SCI@sbcglobal.net	GREENFIELD IN	(317)894-0120	\$137,255.00	R

---